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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LOGAN STILLER  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  779.68  3 (N/M)
COLE GERHARDT  69.0   0.00065.00  65.00  599.75  4
THOMAS KRONBERG  69.0   0.00065.00  65.00  599.75  2
SETH BERG  54.0   0.00050.00  50.00  419.83  1
ETHAN HILDEBRANDT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KADEN CLARK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHANCE ISAAK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLEMAN HAYES   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  13.80080.00  80.00  587.54  3
PAYDEN BELKHAM   0.0  14.300 0.00   0.00  486.24  1 (N/M)
LAFE NELSON   0.0  15.10060.00  60.00  384.94  4
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  15.90050.00  50.00  283.64  1
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  19.00040.00  40.00  182.34  4
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  23.60030.00  30.00  101.30  5
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  24.20020.00  20.00    0.00  6
TREY YOUNG   0.0  24.50010.00  10.00    0.00  3
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  29.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ELI LEPPELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLTON CARLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DAYLON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CADE LOCKHART   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESS WOODWARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CLINT KINDRED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
TYLER THIEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CALBY HANSON   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  788.41  8
BAILIE DONNER   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  788.41 19
SIERRA LEE   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  788.41 10 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   2.60050.00  50.00  530.14 14
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0   2.90030.00  30.00  271.87  7
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   2.90030.00  30.00  271.87 22
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0   2.90030.00  30.00  271.87 13
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   3.00010.00  10.00  163.12  2
TESS MORTENSON   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00  122.34  3
KIARRA REISS   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   81.56  4
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   5.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHELBY SCHIELDS   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLI KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KENZIE CARLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JOSI SCHWAB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MEZA HAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ALYSSA LOCKHART   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
EMILY CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KADEN SCHULTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KACY SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JENA SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CASSIDY SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JENNY BELKHAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ABBY JO TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KRISTY THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
QWINT STROH  74.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  736.80  2 (N/M)
PARKER KRAMER  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  614.00  6 (N/M)
DILLON SUHR  67.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  491.20  3 (N/M)
JAMIE MULLINS  62.0   0.00050.00  50.00  368.40  5
KELIN KEPLIN  57.0   0.00040.00  40.00  245.60  1
LOGAN NIELSEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAIN STROH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
NICK GOELEMA   0.0   6.00080.00  80.00  602.88  3
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   6.70070.00  70.00  510.13  6
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TRIG OLSON   0.0   7.00060.00  60.00  417.38  3
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   7.50050.00  50.00  324.63  2
ELI LEPPELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELI LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CODY SNOW   (1)   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00 1017.13  8 (N/M)
WESLEY THORP   (2)   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00 1017.13  8 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.00070.00  70.00  854.39  3
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  854.39  3 (N/M)
LUKE BROWN   (1)   0.0   6.100 0.00   0.00  732.33  2 (N/M)
HUNTER KOCH   (2)   0.0   6.100 0.00   0.00  732.33  2 (N/M)
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0   6.30050.00  50.00  569.59 15
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (2)   0.0   6.30050.00  50.00  569.59 15
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  406.85  6
ELI LORD   (1)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  406.85  6 (N/M)
RUSTY GEBHARDT   (1)   0.0   7.40025.00  25.00  203.43  9
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0   7.40025.00  25.00  203.43  9
JADE SCHMIDT   (1)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  203.43  1 (N/M)
JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  203.43  1 (N/M)
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   8.50010.00  10.00   81.37  6
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   8.50010.00  10.00   81.37  6
CLAY GERHARDT   (1)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSE FREDRICKSON   (2)   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MORGAN WAGONER   (2)   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0  18.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0  18.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CODY KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0  19.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ELI LEPPELL   (2)   0.0  19.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  22.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0  22.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CODYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0  23.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DARRYL TURCOTTE   (2)   0.0  23.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DYLAN MOSSET   (1)   0.0  26.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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CARSON MOSSET   (2)   0.0  26.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COLTON CARLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JOSI SCHWAB   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
WROPER KOSEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TRAVIS JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
MIKE ENERVOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
FRANCISCO CARBAJAL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
FRANK WHITECALFE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
GREG CARLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WYATT SCHWAB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DAN FRANK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
SCOTT SELLAND   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAY JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  17.37280.00  80.00  872.08  3
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  17.53270.00  70.00  753.16  4
RONNIE WILL   0.0  17.63360.00  60.00  673.88 23
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  17.72750.00  50.00  515.32  2
SIERRA LEE   0.0  17.737 0.00   0.00  356.76  7 (N/M)
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.78830.00  30.00  237.84  6
CASSI DUNFORD   0.0  17.84920.00  20.00  198.20  5
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  17.87710.00  10.00  158.56  3
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  17.891 0.00   0.00  118.92 18
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LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  17.978 0.00   0.00   79.28  8
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  17.986 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  17.992 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRITTANY DIAZ   0.0  18.002 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
FAITH HEIM   0.0  18.060 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0  18.104 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
HOPE RALEY   0.0  18.133 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  18.157 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALYSSA LOCKHART   0.0  18.198 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  18.220 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  18.229 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
STEPHANIE CLARYS   0.0  18.247 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  18.333 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KIARRA REISS   0.0  18.336 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  18.338 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LANAY DALE   0.0  18.455 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  18.468 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  18.485 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
SHIAN HOYT   0.0  18.522 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.590 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.787 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  18.812 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0  18.834 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  18.843 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  18.877 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0  18.993 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BAILEY GOELEMA   0.0  19.104 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
BRIANNA HORNER   0.0  19.311 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SAVANNAH FETTIG   0.0  19.401 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CARSEN BALVITSCH   0.0  19.513 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  19.719 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  20.295 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
JAYCEE RICHTER   0.0  20.358 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
AMY NEWMAN   0.0  20.517 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0  21.394 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RUDIE HEPPER   0.0  22.837 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  23.383 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CHLOE BERGER   0.0  23.865 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  23.940 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MOLLIE STEIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRITTA THIEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  457.80 10
CHAD KIESON   0.0   3.70070.00  70.00  381.50  1
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   6.20060.00  60.00  305.20  4
JON SCHIELDS   0.0  12.90050.00  50.00  228.90  1
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0  13.20040.00  40.00  152.60  9
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TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
FRANK WHITECALFE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SCOTT SELLAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BRODY NELSON  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00 2741.00  3
TYLER VILLARREAL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LANE BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRIAN SCHAFFER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DYLAN STEWART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CARTER TISDALL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7


